Wiltronics Research Pty. Ltd.  ABN 26 052 173 154
5–7 Ring Road, Alfredton Victoria 3350 | P.O Box 4043, Alfredton, 3350
sales@wiltronics.com.au | Phone: (03) 5334 2513 | Fax: (03) 5334 1845
Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Your Science & Technology
Supply Specialists
LC1262
Tall form porcelain crucibles with lids. Ideal labware for heating in science
lab experiments. Pair these crucibles with a pipe clay triangle, tripod and
Bunsen burner for a great heating setup.
•	 Useful for heating applications in the lab
•	 Includes lid
Porcelain Tall Form Crucibles with Lids
Dimensions
Product No. Size (ml) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
LC1262-20 20 38 41 24
LC1262-25 25 38 41 25
LC1262-30 30 39 45 25
LC1262-35 35 41 49 26
LC1262-40 40 42 52 26
LC1262-50 50 43 56 28
A
B
C